Cost Analysis for purchasing off of the competitively let Statewide Contract (SWC) No. 99999-001-
SPD0000198-0040 for one hundred twelve (112) courtroom chairs. 

Use of this SWC will allow for a reduction in the purchase of the following: 

Description Market/List 
Price 

SWC Cooperative 
Agreement 

Price 

Savings Discount % 

(112) Carmel mid back,
quick adjust knee tilt,
black cantilever arms